

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Sauk Heights Phase III

City Project Number 53B2026

PIPES

| Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | Total Cost |
|-------------------------|------------|------|--------------|-----------------|
| 12" RCP | 499 | LF | 29.00 | 14471.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 1447.10 |
| Total Cost | 499 | | 31.90 | 15918.10 |
| 15" RCP | 331 | LF | 32.00 | 10592.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 1059.20 |
| Total Cost | 331 | | 35.20 | 11651.20 |
| 18" RCP | 50 | LF | 35.00 | 1750.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 175.00 |
| Total Cost | 50 | | 38.50 | 1925.00 |
| 21" RCP | 575 | LF | 37.00 | 21275.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 2127.50 |
| Total Cost | 575 | | 40.70 | 23402.50 |
| 24" RCP | 416 | LF | 42.00 | 17472.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 1747.20 |
| Total Cost | 416 | | 46.20 | 19219.20 |
| Underdrain | 790 | LF | 15.00 | 11850.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 1185.00 |
| Total Cost | 790 | | 16.50 | 13035.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| GRAND TOTAL COST | | | | 85151.00 |

Prepared By: [Signature]
 Date: 1/11/06

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Sauk Heights - Phase III

City Project Number 53B2026

STRUCTURES

| Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | Total Cost |
|-------------------|----------|------|----------------|----------------|
| 3x3 SAS | 3 | ea | 1950.00 | 5850.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 585.00 |
| Total Cost | 3 | | 2145.00 | 6435.00 |
| 3x3 SAS | 1 | ea | 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 200.00 |
| Total Cost | 1 | | 2200.00 | 2200.00 |
| H inlet | 2 | ea | 2200.00 | 4400.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 440.00 |
| Total Cost | 2 | | 2420.00 | 4840.00 |
| H inlet | 3 | ea | 1830.00 | 5490.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 549.00 |
| Total Cost | 3 | | 2013.00 | 6039.00 |
| 3x3 SAS | 1 | ea | 2250.00 | 2250.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 225.00 |
| Total Cost | 1 | | 2475.00 | 2475.00 |
| 3x3 SAS | 1 | ea | 2250.00 | 2250.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 225.00 |
| Total Cost | 1 | | 2475.00 | 2475.00 |
| 12" Apron End | 1 | ea | 750.00 | 750.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 75.00 |
| Total Cost | 1 | | 825.00 | 825.00 |
| H inlet | 6 | ea | 1100.00 | 6600.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 660.00 |
| Total Cost | 6 | | 1210.00 | 7260.00 |
| H inlet | 4 | ea | 1100.00 | 4400.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 440.00 |
| Total Cost | 4 | | 1210.00 | 4840.00 |
| 3x3 SAS | 1 | ea | 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | 200.00 |
| Total Cost | 1 | | 2200.00 | 2200.00 |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |

GREENWAYS / BASINS

| Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | Total Cost |
|-------------------------|----------|------|-----------|-----------------|
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| Engineering @ 10% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| GRAND TOTAL COST | | | | 39589.00 |

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/11/06